Pavement Reconstruction — Stetson Road

CITYOFPRE SACROTT Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference Sign-In

IZONA Tuesday, February 25, 2025, at 9:00a.m.
Public Works Conference Room

3 b
oo onr it Company Name i 1 e Email Phone Numbers
Eng/Sply
Name: Thomas Burchfield
/\b City of Prescott Staff thomas.burchfield@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1130
Title: Capital Projects Manager
Name: Jaimie Sventek
%(;S City of Prescott Staff jaimie.sventek@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1408
Title: Contracts Coordinator
Name: Roxanne Ei C
il oo cuants % City of Prescott Staff roxanne.eikenberry(@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1130
Specialist
Name: Carey Oberheim
Title: Financial & Business Operations City of Prescott Staff carey.oberheim@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1130
Manager gt
Name: Randy Perham E\)
Title: Deputy Public Works Dire cto\;, City of Prescott Staff randy.perham@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1130
City Engineer
Name: Tim Sherwood
City of Prescott Staff tim.sherwood@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1130
Title: Capital Programs Manager
Name: Benjamin Burns
City of Prescott Staff benjamin.burns@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1130
Title: Senior Infrastructure Analyst
Name: Ian Mattingly
City of Prescott Staff Ian.mattingly@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1130
Title: Transportation Manager
Name: Brandon Kinsey
Title: Construction Inspection City of Prescott Staff brandon.kinsey@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1130
Supervisor
Name: Ricky Lee f»_)
_{) \/ City of Prescott Staff ricky.lee@prescott-az.gov Phone: (928) 777-1130
Title: Construction Inspector *
Name:
City of Prescott Staff
Title:
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Name: Mok eno. Rettke TR
Title: Communibyy Pelations Spec. Qeka B¢ RS myettke @ betopublic relatiums. comn il
Name: ] yde (37addhaw \
Title: VYP /4P‘b5 60'\ Cb"!”k@\—déntcn{!- Cogr— QZJ'L37'632,0
Name: gpgpr Rounely
Tite: M jud Ce G en 76105 Judeplle.cOm 2.8 525-4p1(
Name: fnde Oen »
Title: PM Porald Bos, Consphetey| Genfson Kade @MDomataBrs AZ. com (45”) 32z-3427
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